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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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CHN SWE

:10 12

SWE CHN

:25 20

ROUND    4 MATCH    46 201611046-21-1/1
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   D

MATCH   46

201611046-14-1/2

Dinamo Hall

07/07/2016  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MOURATIDO I.

RASK Emma

SUNDIN Maria

ARIFI Albana

OLSSON Tilda

BARDIS Julia

STRAND Sara

MELLEGARD Olivia

JOHANSSON E.

KALLHAGE Evelina

BORJESSON Sofie

LINDQVIST Emma

HVENFELT Sofia

JOHANSSON Anna

KRONELL Thess

OLOFSSON Sara

MOURATIDO I.

BORJESSON Sofie
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Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SWEDEN(SWE)

(COURT PLAYER)

4

8

5

4

2

2

1

2

8

2

1

1 2

1

1 9
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6

3
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 44.4%

 80.0%

 35.7%

 66.7%

 66.7%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:29:34

00:13:39

00:45:42

00:11:59

00:30:06

00:41:58

00:41:25

00:00:00

00:28:38

00:48:01

00:30:26

00:27:54

00:00:00

00:00:01

00:31:55

00:32:42

00:29:34

00:30:26

TIME
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2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   4

GROUP   D

MATCH   46

201611046-14-2/2

Dinamo Hall

07/07/2016  16:00

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

WANG Dan

SHI Ziwei

ZHANG Yiting

ZHANG Tingting

YANG Jialu

LIN Yanqun

MU Qingcong

TIAN Xiuxiu

LYU  Qingwen

YANG Yurou

JIANG Weishan

LU Chang

HAO Zerong

SUO Shanshan

WANG Xinran

ZHOU Xueting

YANG Yurou

LU Chang

Total

Total  
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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Thr.
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Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field
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No. Name
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1
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 26.7%

0.0%

 50.0%

 60.0%
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(GOALKEEPER)

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:55:18

00:12:13

00:31:19

00:55:23

00:39:12

00:55:34

00:42:48

00:59:48

00:00:00

00:00:12

00:21:09

00:41:46

00:00:00

00:01:07

00:59:48

00:00:12

TIME

CHINA(CHN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   4 MATCH   46 201611046-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 MOURATIDO I. 2 RASK Emma 3 SUNDIN Maria 4 ARIFI Albana 6 OLSSON Tilda 7 BARDIS Julia 8 STRAND Sara 9 MELLEGARD Olivia 

10 JOHANSSON E. 11 KALLHAGE Evelina 12 BORJESSON Sofie 13 LINDQVIST Emma 14 HVENFELT Sofia 19 JOHANSSON Anna 20 KRONELL Thess 25 OLOFSSON Sara 

CHINA

 2 WANG Dan  3 SHI Ziwei  5 ZHANG Yiting  6 ZHANG Tingting  7 YANG Jialu  8 LIN Yanqun  9 MU Qingcong  10 TIAN Xiuxiu

 11 LYU  Qingwen  12 YANG Yurou  13 JIANG Weishan  16 LU Chang  20 HAO Zerong  21 SUO Shanshan  22 WANG Xinran  23 ZHOU Xueting
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